
28 Monday - Saturday evenings Except Public Holidays

Bus Station - Netteswell - Old Harlow - Netteswell - Bus Station
Monday To Fridays

28 28 28
Notes
Harlow, Temp Bus Station, Stand F 19:48 20:48 21:48
Harlow, Garden Tiger, O/s 19:52 20:52 21:52
Mark Hall, Small Copper, O/s 19:57 20:57 21:57
Old Harlow, Post Office, Opp 19:59 20:59 21:59
Old Harlow, The Green Man, Near 20:00 21:00 22:00
Old Harlow, Manor Road, Adj 20:01 21:01 22:01
Old Harlow, Post Office, O/s 20:02 21:02 22:02
Mark Hall, Small Copper, Opp 20:05 21:05 -
Harlow, Garden Tiger, Opp 20:09 21:09 -
Harlow, Temp Bus Station, Stand F 20:14 21:14 -

Bus Station - Netteswell - Old Harlow - Netteswell - Bus Station
Saturdays

28 28 28 28
Notes
Harlow, Temp Bus Station, Stand F 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:18
Harlow, Garden Tiger, O/s 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:22
Mark Hall, Small Copper, O/s 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:27
Old Harlow, Post Office, Opp 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:29
Old Harlow, The Green Man, Near 20:00 21:00 22:00 22:30
Old Harlow, Manor Road, Adj 20:01 21:01 22:01 22:31
Old Harlow, Post Office, O/s 20:02 21:02 22:02 22:32
Mark Hall, Small Copper, Opp 20:05 21:05 22:05 22:35
Harlow, Garden Tiger, Opp 20:09 21:09 22:09 22:39
Harlow, Temp Bus Station, Stand F 20:14 21:14 22:14 22:44


	Sheet1

